1
TA48 is a new lifting mechanism concept. It is designed to be embedded on
the side panels or walls to lift up/down shelves for kitchen storage. With this
solution, there is no visible steel mechanism; which allows for a clean and
elegant design for furniture, such as kitchen cabinet, portable projection stands
or side table. TA48 is ideal for furniture designers who like to achieve both
aesthetic and ergonomic solutions for their projects.
General Features

Load (N)
4
TA48 Ordering Key
TA48
Version: 20210111-F
Load and Speed
Voltage
Output Signals
Bracket Type (mm)
See page 5
Connector
See page 6
Color
Cable Length (mm)
Outer Tube Fixture
See page 5
End Pipe (mm)
2 = 24V DC
2 = Hall sensor*2
1 = Standard
1 = DIN 6P, 90°plug E = Molex 8P, plug, standard
1 = Straight, 500 4 = Straight, 1500
1 = Fixture (top and bottom) 2 = Wall mounted (like TVL3)
0 = Without
Stroke Length (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 5
See page 5
1 = Black, RAL 9005
2 = Grey, RAL 9006
3 = White, RAL 9016
4 = Special grey, RAL 9022
B = Matte black, RAL 7021
5
TA48 Ordering Key Appendix
Stroke & Retracted Length (mm)
Stroke &
Retracted length
(mm)
Stroke Retracted Length
Standard 100 - 500 S + 360
1 = Fixture (top and bottom)
1 = Standard
2 = Wall mounted (like TVL3)
Outer Tube Fixture
Bracket Type (mm)
Note
1 � If the stroke is more than 500mm, it would require to discuss with enginerrs for
feasibility.
Stroke
Retracted length
35
4-M
6
80
80
4-M
635
75
2-ø6.2
15
2587
50
6
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
TA48 Ordering Key Appendix
1 = DIN 6P, 90°plug E = Molex 8P, plug, standard
Connector